標識 Basic Information

Scope of Business: Regional Travel Services Registration Number: Aomori Prefecture Government Registered Travel Agency No. Ji-14 Registration Date: November 9, 2023 Registration validity period: November 9, 2023 until November 8, 2026 Name: Takanao Igarashi Company Name: Aoimori Trading Name of principal business office: Headquarter Address of principal place of business: Aomori Prefecture, Sannohe-gun, Takko-machi, Oaza Takko Aza Tako 54-1

Regional Travel Service Supervisor: Takanao Igarashi

*The Regional Travel Service Supervisor is the person in charge of transactions at the sales office handling your trip. If you have any questions regarding the contract of this trip, please do not hesitate to ask the indicated travel business administrator.

Business Hours: 10:00 - 17:00

*We accept inquiries by e-mail outside of these hours. The cancellation fee will be calculated based on the date and time we receive your e-mail or phone call.

E-mail address : aoimoritrading@gmail.com

Reservation site: https://aoimori-trading.com

Reservation business hours: 24 hours

Terms and Conditions, etc.

Terms and Conditions of Travel Business : Please click here. Travel Conditions : Please click here. Travel Service Fee Schedule : Please click here. About the Notation Based on the Act on Specified Commercial Transactions : Click here to view. Privacy Policy: Click here to view our privacy policy. Inquiry : Click here

